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Brendan McCarthy
Head of Nuveen Retirement Investing
P: 774.721.5636
E: brendan.mccarthy@nuveen.com

PLAN SPONSORS
Craig Maalouf
Managing Director 
P: 617-581-5201
E: craig.maalouf@nuveen.com

CONSULTING FIRMS
Vikrant Arya
Managing Director
P: 240-814-1809
E: vikrant.Arya@nuveen.com 

STRATEGIC ACCOUNTS
Jessica Fox
Head of Strategic Accounts
P: 847.738.5082
E: jessica.fox@nuveen.com

Will McPhaden
Managing Director, 
Strategic Accounts
P: 646.984.4280
E: william.mcphaden@nuveen.com

Ian Eule
VP, Mid-Market  
Consultant Relations
P: 917.654.1723
E: ian.eule@nuveen.com

Candace Lester
AVP, Mid-Market  
Consultant Relations
P: 206.406.0212
E: candace.lester@nuveen.com

INTERNAL SALES DESK 
Rob Wood
Internal Sales Manager
P: 704.988.3105
E: robert.wood@nuveen.com

888-842-5433 | nuveen.com

Nuveen Retirement Investing  
coverage map

This material is not intended to be a recommendation or investment advice, does not constitute a solicitation to buy, sell or hold a security or an investment strategy, and is not provided in a fiduciary capacity. The 
information provided does not take into account the specific objectives or circumstances of any particular investor, or suggest any specific course of action. Financial professionals should independently evaluate the 
risks associated with products or services and exercise independent judgment with respect to their clients.
Nuveen, LLC provides investment solutions through its investment specialists.
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WEST REGION

Matt Kasa
Regional Sales Director 
P: 909.953.4698
E: matt.kasa@nuveen.com 

Bill Wilkinson
Internal Sales
P: 704.988.1786
E: bill.wilkinson@nuveen.com

CENTRAL

Bill Beardsley
Regional Sales Director
P: 224.463.0481
E: bill.beardsley@nuveen.com

Jonathan Harris
Internal Sales
P: 704.988.0929
E: jonathan.harris@nuveen.com 

SOUTH REGION

Kyle Kunde
Regional Sales Director
P: 945.225.9325
E: kyle.kunde@nuveen.com

Shaun Perini 
Internal Sales
P: 704.988.0866 
E: shaun.perini@nuveen.com

NORTHEAST REGION

Gary Giffen
Regional Sales Director
P: 978-992-8653
E: gary.giffen@nuveen.com

Eric Johnson
Internal Sales
P: 704.988.1558
E: eric.johnson@nuveen.com

SOUTHEAST REGION

Sara Lowery
Regional Sales Director
P: 470.583.0274
E: sara.lowery@nuveen.com

Shaun Perini
Internal Sales
P: 704.988.0866
E: shaun.perini@nuveen.com

MID-ATLANTIC REGION

James Polito
Regional Sales Director
P: 980.316.0606
E: james.polito@nuveen.com

Michael Masci
Internal Sales
P: 704.988.1830
E: michael.masci@nuveen.com
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